Overall Scores

Event: January 17, 2016 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Fin. Fin.
Pos. Pos.
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2

. Rider Name:
Rider
Number Sponser: AMA #:
176 Blasczyk, Gerald,
872 Bates, Chris,
50 Hawley, Robert,
173 Lochner, Chris,

Total Number Of Riders: 4

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:

B Bike
C Bike
C Bike
B Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Laps:

14
14
14
13

Elapsed
Time:

01:00:24
01:00:49
01:05:03
01:00:44

2:00:00 PM
1/17/2016

Fi‘nish

Time:
15:00:24
15:00:49
15:05:03

15:00:44

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
Honda
Suzuki

Honda

01/17/16 15:35:57

District
Number:

2

1
2
2



